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SUB-REGIONAL PLATFORM CONTACTS 

SECTOR LEADS

SUB-REGIONAL PLATFORM TEAM

APRIL 2024

COORDINATION

Marketa Jerabek | UNHCR |
jerabek@unhcr.org

Janine Hutchison | IOM |
jhutchison@iom.int

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

Marketa Jerabek | UNHCR |
jerabek@unhcr.org

REPORTING

Janine Hutchison | IOM |
jhutchison@iom.int

SHELTER

Miguel Molina | IOM |
mimolina@iom.int

NUTRITION

NO DESIGNATED FOCAL POINT IN SECTOR

NUTRITION

TBC | UNHCR |

PROTECTION / SHELTER

TBC | UNHCR |

Luis Lanza | NRC |
luis.lanza@nrc.no

HEALTH

Gabriela Rodriguez | UNHCR |
rodrigug@unhcr.org

HEALTH

Alondra Aragon | IOM |
aaragon@iom.int

HEALTH

Victoria Chavarria | IOM |
vchavarria@iom.int

Oliver Bush | HIAS |
oliver.bush@hias.org

HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING

Vanessa Foronda | IOM |
vforonda@iom.int

CHILD PROTECTION

Emilio Gonzalez | UNHCR |
gonzalee@unhcr.org

HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING

Shellah Franceschi  | IOM |
shfranceschi@iom.int

WASH

Evelyn Bernal | IOM |
ebernal@iom.int

WASH

Leonarda Degracia | RET AMERICAS |
l.degracia@retamericas.org

HUMANITARIAN TRANSPORTATION

Juan Marin | IOM |
jmarin@iom.int

HUMANITARIAN TRANSPORTATION / SHELTER

Jaime Paredes | IOM |
jparedes@iom.int

HUMANITARIAN TRANSPORTATION

TBC | UNHCR |

Dayan Bonilla | IOM |
dbonilla@iom.int

PROTECTION

Irving Pérez | UNHCR |
perezi@unhcr.org

INTEGRATION

Beatriz Vila | OIM |
bvila@iom.int

Gabriela Rodriguez | UNHCR |
rodrigug@unhcr.org

Gabriela Nuñez | HIAS |
gabriela.nunez@hias.org

PROTECTION

Emilio Gonzalez | UNHCR |
gonzalee@unhcr.org

Yolice Quero | IOM | 
yquero@iom.int

INTEGRATION

Mariana Echandi | UNHCR |
echandi@unhcr.org

Merari Picazo | IOM | 
mpicazo@iom.int

INTEGRATION 

Dayan Bonilla | OIM |
dbonilla@iom.int

Oliver Bush | HIAS |
oliver.bush@hias.org

COSTA RICA

PANAMA

MEXICO

      

EDUCATION / NUTRITION / CHILD PROTECTION / 
GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV) / HUMAN TRAFFICKING 
AND SMUGGLING / WASH  

NO DESIGNATED FOCAL POINT IN SECTOR

FOOD SECURITY

Beatriz Vila | IOM |
bvila@iom.int

FOOD SECURITY

Abraham Gonzalez | IOM |
abgonzalez@iom.int

FOOD SECURITY

Victoria Chavarria | IOM |
vchavarria@iom.int

EDUCATION

Mariana Echandi | UNHCR |
echandi@unhcr.org

EDUCATION / CHILD PROTECTION

TBC | UNHCR |

Leonarda Degracia | RET AMERICAS |
l.degracia@retamericas.org

GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

Emilio Gonzalez | UNHCR |
gonzalee@unhcr.org

Brenda Andazola | IOM |
bandazola@iom.int

GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

TBC | UNHCR |

Oliver Bush | HIAS |
oliver.bush@hias.org

https://www.r4v.info/en/centralamericaandmexico

